
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

5 

21 

65 

1 

7 

Name 

David Hoover 

Paul Douglas 

Denver Liabenow 

Russ Brown 

Matthew Guzowski 

Class 

FC 

FC 

FA 

FC 

FC 

Best Tm 

1:10.063 

1:12.802 

1:14.554 

1:18.700 

1:21.422 

Diff 

2.739 

4.491 

8.637 

11.359 

Best Speed 

103.792 

99.887 

97.540 

92.402 

89.312 

In Lap 

5 

5 

11 

4 

4 

Make-Model 

Van Diemen RF01 

Van Diemen RF97 

#NAME? 

Van Diemen FR99 / F2000 

Van Diemen Formula Continental 

Hometown 

Savannah GA 

Atlanta GA 

Orlando FL 

Savannah GA 

Greer SC 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Buccaneer Region SCCA 

Jim Stark Double SARRC 

Group 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying started at 10:38:51 

Roebling Road Raceway 2.020 miles 

4/25/2021 08:40 AM 

Provisional


