Provisional







Jim Stark Double SARRC

Qualifying 2

Sorted on Best Lap time

Group 2 Roebling Road Raceway 2.020 miles

4/25/2021 08:40 AM

Qualifying started at 10:38:51

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	In Lap	Make-Model	Hometown
1	5	David Hoover	FC	1:10.063		103.792	5	Van Diemen RF01	Savannah GA
2	21	Paul Douglas	FC	1:12.802	2.739	99.887	5	Van Diemen RF97	Atlanta GA
3	65	Denver Liabenow	FA	1:14.554	4.491	97.540	11	#NAME?	Orlando FL
4	1	Russ Brown	FC	1:18.700	8.637	92.402	4	Van Diemen FR99,	Savannah GA
5	7	Matthew Guzowski	FC	1:21.422	11.359	89.312	4	Van Diemen Formu	Greer SC

Richard Mesick-Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

21-R-20410

N-Number Illegible, please see T&S

T-Transponder not working, please see T&S

Printed: 4/25/2021 12:33:30 PM

